Fabrics from the

Fabric

11/3 yds
12/3 yds
11/3 yds
1/2 yd
11/4 yds
3 yds
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Other Materials

Backing: 5 yds
Batting: 77" x 86"

Butterfly Mosaic

691/2" x 781/2"
Materials for Top & Binding
Woodland Delight collection from Elizabeth’s Studio.

Aqua Black

Butterfly squares 32005 turg 32005 turq
Large floral 32006 turg 32006 black
Large floral 32006 black 32006 turq
Tiny flowers 32007 turg 32007 black

Tiny flowers 32007 black 32007 turq
White solid

Neutral-color thread

Rotary cutting too

Is

Basic sewing supplies

PT2094

Butterfly Mosaic
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